Jubilee

HEALTH INSURANCE

SN# Maedical Centre Name City Address Discount % Discount on Facility Phone Number
1 Medilife Clinic Karachi 63-C/2, 24th Street, Touheed Commercial Phase 5, D.H.A 20 - 25% Laser Procedure 021-3529422
2 Akhtar Eye Clinic Karachi Gulshan e Igbal Block 5, Karachi 20% Consultation
3 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi Shop # 12/A, Sector 11-H, K.D.A Flats, Nagan Chowrangi, North Karachi 30% Labs 021-36964345
4 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi 8, Navy Heights, Near Jinnah Hospital Cantt, Karachi 30% Labs
5 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi 485, Block 2, Defence Garden Appt. Phase 1, D.H.A, Karachi 30% Labs 021-35384788
6 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi 10/A, ST/2, KDA Flats, Nagan Chawrangi, Karachi 30% Labs 021-37688543
7 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi 30, Abbas Square, Ayesha Manzil, F.B Area, Karachi 30% Labs 021-36315886
8 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi A-7, Rabia Flower, Isphani Road, Karachi 30% Labs 021-37806862
9 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi Chand Bibi Road, Adjecent Civil Hospital, Karachi 30% Labs 021-32777737
10 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi Khurram Tarace, Opp. Abbas Shaheed Hospital Karachi 30% Labs
11 Citylab Diagnostic Center Karachi Dr.'s Plaza, Block C-1, M.A Jinnah Road, Karachi 30% Labs 021-32780754
All Dental Procedures
12 Dembra Dental Clinic Karachi Glass tower, teen talwar, Karachi. 30% & Consultation 03002151834
13 Essa Lab Abul Hasan Isphahani Centre Karachi A-1/3 Block 4, Main Abul Hassan Isphahani Road, Gulshan-e-Igbal, Karachi. 20% Labs 021-34968377-78
14 Essa Lab Ayesha Manzil Centre Karachi Suite # CS 19/02, Block 7, Ali Apartments, F.B. Area, Karachi 20% Labs 021-36312746
15 Essa Lab Civil Hospital Centre Karachi Suite # 1-3, Asif Square, Baba-e-Urdu Road, Opp. Civil Hospital, Karachi 20% Labs 021-32768132, 32766109
16 Essa Lab Gulistan-e-Johar Centre Karachi S B 1, Suite # 2, Javed Arcade, Block 17, Gulistan-e-Johar, Karachi. 20% Labs 021-34620176, 34617794, 8266499
FL-3/9, Ground Floor, Block 5, Main Rashid Minhas Rd, Near Mr. Burger,
17 Essa Lab Gulshan Centre Karachi Gulshan-e-Igbal, Karachi. 20% Labs 021-34994616, 34814183
B-122 (Blue Building), Block-H, Shahra-E-Jahangir, Near Five Star,
18 Essa Lab Main Centre Karachi North Nazimabad, Karachi. 20% Labs 021-36626125-6
Suite # 103, 1st Floor, The Plaza, 2 Talwar, Khayaban-e-Igbal,
19 Essa Lab Medilink Centre Karachi Main Clifton Rd, Karachi. 20% Labs 021-35376071-74
Billy's Arcade, Suite # 145-146, Main University Road, KDA Scheme 33,
20 Essa Lab Safoora Centre Karachi Adjacent to Johar Complex, Karachi. 20% Labs 021-34650077-88
21 Essa Lab Shah Faisal Centre Karachi A1l Building, A1 chowk, Near UBL Bank, Naseerabad, Shah Faisal Colony. 20% Labs 021-34686222, 34686333
22 Essa Lab Hussainabad Centre Karachi Suite#2, Plot#480, Block#2, Saddigabad, F.B Area, Memon Colony, Karachi. 20% Labs 021-36320136
Essa Lab Karachi Institute of
23 Heart Diseases Karachi Street-15, Block-16, F.B Area Karachi. 20% Labs 021-99246416-21
24 Essa Lab Zamzama Centre Karachi Suite # 2, Plot 8-C (Beside Aijaz Boutique), 4th Zamzama Commercial Lane. 20% Labs 021-35862522, 35376887
25 Khitchi Memon Diagnostic Centre Karachi Ranchodpuri Road, Bheempura Karachi 30% Labs & Diagnostics 0344242171
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Medical Centre Name
Shamsi Hospital

Sindlab Arc Collection Unit
Sindlab Clifton Branch
Sindlab DHA Collection Unit:
Sindlab Gulshan Branch

Sindlab Gulshan-e-Hadeed
Collection Unit

Sindlab Main branch

JP CT Scan & Diagnostic Center

DRC MRI MRA Scan Centre

JP’s MRI Scan Centre

JP’s CT MRI MRA & Lithotripsy Centre

JP CT Scan Centre-2

Al-Razi Healthcare Laboratory

Al-Razi Healthcare Main Centre

Al-Razi Healthcare Satellite Centre

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

City

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Jubilee

HEALTH INSURANCE

Address

Shamsi Cooperative Housing Society, Opp. Jinnah Int. Airport,
Wireless Gate, Karachi.

ARC Building, Behind Hamdard (Taj) Medical Complex, M. A. Jinnah Road.
Hilal-e-Ahmar, Teen Talwar, Clifton, Karachi.

P-38/A, 10th street, Off. Rahat, DHA phase 6, Adjacent Clifton
Contonment Board.

SB-10/13-C, University Road, Adjacent Ashfag Memorial Hospital, Karachi.

Main Road Phase 2, Karachi.

Z-74, DMC Society, Tariq road, Karachi.

APWA Complex near Ankelseria Hospital Garden Road Karachi
ISM Building, Opp: Ankle Saria Hospital, Garden Road,Karachi
Chandni Chowk near New Town Liaquat National Hospital Road Karachi
Hilal e Ahmar House, Teen Talwaar, Clifton, Karachi.

Malir Kalaboard Karachi

9-Gulshan Block, Main Boulevard, Allama Igbal Town, Lahore
2-C-11, M.M Alam Road, Gulberg III, Lahore

335-Z, Commercial Area, DHA, Lahore

HEAD OFFICE 10-Jail Raod, Main Gulberg Lahore

Opp: Main Emergency Gate, Services Hospital, Jail Road Lahore
4 Gulshan Block, Main Boulevard, Allama Igbal Town Lahore
Ammar Medical Complex 8-Jail Road Lahore.

Mian Walton Road Sharif Market Lahore

Opp: Muslim Commercial Bank Dubai Chowk Saddar Lahore
National Hospital 132-L Block DHA Lahore

34-Y Block DHA Lahore

Bank Square Market, C-Block Model Town Lahore

Discount % Discount on Facility

5%

10-20%

10-20%

10-20%

10-20%

10-20%

10-20%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

10 - 20%

10 - 20%

10 - 20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

Labs
Labs
Labs
Labs
Labs
Labs
Labs

Lab & Radiology (CT Scan, MRI,
and other services)

Radiology (MRI)
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology

Labs

Labs & Diagnostics
Labs & Diagnostics
Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Phone Number

021-32786499, 32783535

021-35373662

021-35345199

021-34965173, 34961020-1

021-34711266

021-34557771-73

021-32226156, 32226195, 32222108

021-32742992, 32743962

021-99230777, 99230888, 34932441

021-35306061-4

334510076, 34494353.
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Medical Centre Name

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Excel Labs, Jail Road.Lahore

Masood Hospital

Shokat Khanum Cancer & Research Centre

Excel Labs, F-10 Point:

Excel Labs, F-8 Point:

Excel Labs, I-10 Point:

Excel Labs, I-8 Point:

Excel Labs, Main Lab:

Excel Labs, PWD Point:

Islamabad Daignostic Centre

Quaid-e-Azam International Hospital

City

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Jubilee

HEALTH INSURANCE

Address

Naseer Hospital 16-Ahmad Block Garden Town Lahore

13-B Nisbat Raod Opp: Mayo Hospital Lahore

513-A Faisal Town Opp: Jinnah Hospital Lahore

Timber Market Ravi Road Lahore

257-Rewaz Garden Lahore

Shalimar Link Road Opp: Shalimar Hospital Lahore

Hafeez Poly Hospital Nespak Colony Lahore

103-Allama Igbal Road, Ghari Shahu, Lahore

456-G-4, Johar Town, Khokhar Chowck, Lahore

Multan Chungi, Opp: Mansooran Hospital, Lahore

154-B West Wood, Riwand Road,Thokar Niaz Baig, Lahore

Liagat Chowck Near Kashmir Bazar, Sabzazar, Lahore

Block A-1, Commercial Area, Valancia Town Lahore

Opp: National Hospital, Chowk Nakuda Shadbagh, Lahore

85-B, Jail Road, First Floor,Fazal Din Pharma Plus,Opposite to Service Hospital.

99 Garden Block, Garden Town, Lahore

7-A, Block R-3

B-1, Capital Trade Centre, F-10 Markaz, Islamabad

Ali Medical Centre (Pvt) LtdF-8 Markaz, Islamabad

Shop # 4, Shaukat Plaza Opposite Amar Pak Dry Cleaners, I-10 Markaz.

Shop No. 8, Anique ArcadeNear Bank AlfalahI-8 Markaz, Islamabad

110, The Reshi Building, Fazal-ul-Haq Road, Blue Area, Islamabad

Shop # 8, Makkah PlazaNear Jamia Masjid, Plot 2-CBlock D, PWD Society.

13-A Kohistan Road,F-8 Markaz Islamabad

Golra Morr, Peshawar Road, Islamabad

Discount % Discount on Facility

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

10%

5%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

15% to 20%

10-25%

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs, Diagnostics, Pharmacy

Labs

Phone Number

042-3520 1747

051- 229 2228

051-228 1230

051- 831 2092

051- 835 6615

051- 831 1000

051- 595 8409

051-2263737
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Medical Centre Name

Shifa International Hospital

Excel Labs, Chaklala Scheem III Point:

Excel Labs, GT Road Point:

Excel Labs, Sadigabad Point:

Excel Labs, Saidpur Road Point:

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Excel Labs, Mall Road.Lahore

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Perfect Medical Centre

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

Chughtais Lahore Lab

City

Islamabad

Rawalpindi

Rawalpindi

Rawalpindi

Rawalpindi

Faisalabad

Gujranwala

Multan

Peshawar

Quetta

Nawabshah
Bhawalnagar/Joharabad
Bhawalnagar/Joharabad
Daska

Gujrat /Kharian/Lala Musa
Gujrat /Kharian/Lala Musa
Gujrat /Kharian/Lala Musa
Kasur

Muridke/Kamonki
Muridke/Kamonki

Narowal

Okara

Sahiwal/Arif wala/
Chichawatni/Mian Channu
Sahiwal/Arif wala/
Chichawatni/Mian Channu

Sahiwal/Arif wala/
Chichawatni/Mian Channu

Jubilee

HEALTH INSURANCE

Address

Sector H-8/4, Islamabad

Shop No. 1, Ground FloorAbbasi Plaza, Commercial AreaChaklala Scheme-3.
Adjacent to Kidney Centre,Opposite to Shifa Eye Trust HospitalMain GT Road .
72-C satellite town ,Opposite Bilal Hostpital,Sadigabad Road,Rawalpindi
Shop # P/1046, Pervaiz PlazaOpposite to Ayub Medicla CenterSaidpur Road.
Saleemi Chowk Sityana Road Faisalabad

Chaudhry Hospital 28-D Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Zakria Plaza Nisther Road, Multan

Adjacent to Shaheen Chemist,35-HJK, The Mall Tower,The Mall, Peshawar Cantt.
Faiz Muhammad Street, Jinnah Road, Quetta

Masjid Road, Near Edhi Center

Opp DHQ Hospital, Bahawalnagar

Saadi Market, Khalid Chowk, Joharabad

Opp. Civil Hospital, Near Qazi Medical Store, Daska

Bimber Road, Near Cheema Hospital Gujrat

Basement United Bank, G. T. Road, Kharian

Niazi Hospital, Near Sabzi Mandi, Main GT Road, Lala Musa

Railway Raod, Kasur

Zafar Arcade, GT Road, Muridkey

Main Bazar, Ali Garh Road, Kamonki

Al-Muzamil Palaza, Kachery Road, Narowal

Tehseel Road Opp: Press Club Okara

175- Hali Road, Sahiwal

Block#14, Girls College Road, Chichawatni

Shaheed Road, Sadam Chowck, Mian Channu

Discount % Discount on Facility

10%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

18-35%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

Labs, Radiology
& Consultations

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs & Radiology

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Phone Number

051- 831 2096

051- 831 6491

051-843 1779

051-458 1475
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HEALTH INSURANCE

SN# Maedical Centre Name City Address Discount % Discount on Facility Phone Number

Sahiwal/Arif wala/

100 Chughtais Lahore Lab Chichawatni/Mian Channu  19-C Block, Arif Wala 20% Labs
Sialkot/Khanewal/

101 Chughtais Lahore Lab Bur-e-wala/Layyah Commissioner Road, Mahfil Canima, Sialkot 20% Labs
Sialkot/Khanewal/

102 Chughtais Lahore Lab Bur-e-wala/Layyah Block No. 15 Stadium Road, Khanewal 20% Labs
Sialkot/Khanewal/

103 Chughtais Lahore Lab Bur-e-wala/Layyah Near DHQ Hospital, Stadium Road Bur-e-Wala 20% Labs
Sialkot/Khanewal/

104 Chughtais Lahore Lab Bur-e-wala/Layyah Bur-e-Wala Hospital, Bur-e-Wala 20% Labs
Sialkot/Khanewal/

105 Chughtais Lahore Lab Bur-e-wala/Layyah College Road, Layyah 20% Labs

106 Chughtais Lahore Lab Wazirabad Opp. Civil Hospital, Wazirabad 20% Labs

Labs, MRI, CT Scan, Ultrasound &
107 Onse Step Diagnostic Karahci C38-C, Lane 8, Main Khayaban-e-Muslim, Bukhari Commercial, Phase 6, DHA, Karachi 30% Xrays



